
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend FR

Kandern, 17.01.2026

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jannik Brendle WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
2:30

02
SS 4:0

55
SS 4:0

54
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 3  15  3  0  14 2

2 Janis Böhler SV Gresgen
SS 0:0

51
TÜ 10:0

43
TÜ 10:0

45 Fr
SS 4:0

54
 4  18  2  2  24 1

3 Tom Kummerer RG Hausen-Zell
1:12

04
0:58

02 Fr
0:17

01
1:46

05
 0  0  0  0  0 5

4 Oskar Kiefer RG Hausen-Zell
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr
0:13

01
0:25

05
0:23

02
 1  4  0  1  10 4

5 Sava Kaiser KSV Rheinfelden
Fr

0:11

01
0:29

02
SS 4:0

54
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  9  1  1  16 3
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